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COCKTAILS
ORANGE AMARETTO SOUR

ROCKS GLASS
10.00

Orange Infused Disaronno, Powers Gold Label Irish Whiskey

Maple Syrup, Lemon, Whites, Rhubarb Bitters.
Sweet, Fluffy, Citrus.

SILVER LINING

COLLINS GLASS
10.00
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver, Martini Bianco,
Pear Liqueur, Creme de Menthe, Lime.
Fresh, Aromatic, Refreshing.

IRISH MAID

ROCKS GLASS
10.00
Jameson Irish Whiskey, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur,
Cucumber, Lemon.
Light, Refreshing, Floral.

MAI TAI
ROCKS GLASS
10.00
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced Rum, Orange Curacao,
Lime, Orgeat, Bitters.
Classic, Nutty, Citrus.

HUGO

WINE GLASS
10.00
St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur,
Calogera Prosecco, Mint, Lime.
Refreshing, Herbal, Spritz.

COGKTAILS
INTO THE MYSTIC

COLLINS GLASS
10.00
Bacardi Caribbean Spiced Rum, Velvet Falernum,
Passionfruit, Cream , Pineapple, Cinnamon, Bitters.
Fruity, Creamy, Sweet.

TOUCH AND GO
COUPE
10.00
Beefeater Blood Orange Gin, Aperol, Cinnamon,
Ginger, Orange, Lemon.
Fruity, Spice, Citrus.

COSLOEPOLITAN

COUPE
10.00
Boatyard Sloe Gin, Grand Marnier, Campari,
Cranberry, Raspberry, Lime.
Dry, Berries, Tart.

TUSCAN PEAR
WINE GLASS
10.00
Grey Goose La Poire Vodka, Limoncello,
Ginger, Orange, Lemon.
Fruity, Sweet, Summery.

STRAWBERRY & BASIL COLLINS

COLLINS GLASS
10.00
Strawberry & Basil Infused Absolut Vodka,
Lillet Rose, Lemon , Vanilla, Soda.
Sweet, Herbal, Light.



BEER & GIDER

GUINNESS

Malty sweetness and hoppy
bitterness, with notes of
coffee and chocolate.

ROCKSHORE

Light but malty with a background
of hoppy character, balancing out
the grainy sweetness.

HARP

Grassy hop, light grain
sweetness, with an enticing
and classic aroma.

CARLSBERG

A crisp, refreshing and
well-balanced pilsner with
a distinctive hoppy aroma.

DRAUGHT

HOP HOUSE 13

Crisp and hoppy to taste with
aromas of apricot and peach.

SMITHWICKS PALE ALE

Fruity and grassy, with
aromatic amarillo hops for
a fuller and frutier flavour.

SMITHWICKS RED ALE

Smooth and malty, with notes
of nuttiness and toffee.

OPEN GATE CITRA IPA

Full bodied US West Coast style IPA.
Packed with hops, balanced with
refreshing citrus notes and the
perfect touch of bitterness.

ORCHARD THIEVES CIDER

Bright, sweet and
crisp apple flavours.

WINE CELLAR LAGER

Filtered through Irish linen,
it is a well-balanced beer with
a mild floral hop character.

1630 IPA

Bright pale golden colour,
with pithy orange and citrus notes.

KILKENNY IRISH CREAM

Classic Irish red ale delivering a rich,
complex beer with malty sweetness and
a smooth nitro cream finish.



BEER & GIDER

BOTTLES

COORS
5.25

DESPERADOS
5.25

CORONA
5.25

CORONA 0%
3.95

YARDSMAN BPA
5.95

HARP
5.50

GUINNESS EXTRA
STOUT
5.25

MACIVORS MEDIUM
6.25

MACIVORS 0%
3.95

MAGNERS
6.50

ROCKSHORE CIDER
5.95

HEINEKEN
5.25

PERONI
5.25

PERONI GF
5.25

PERONI 0%
4.25

ROCKSHORE
5.25

GUINNESS WEST
INDIES PORTER
5.95

KOPPABERG
STRAWBERRY
& LIME
6.50

KOPPABERG MIXED
FRUIT
6.50

KOPPABERG TROPICAL
6.50

KOPPABERG 0%
3.95
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FOR YOU

WRISKEY = BN = VODKA = RUM

RISH SPIRIT

MIDLETON DISTILLERY,
MIDLETON

WHISKEY
Jameson

Jameson Cold Brew
Jameson Caskmates IPA
Jameson Caskmates Stout
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Single Pot Still

Powers

Powers 3 Swallows
Powers Irish Rye
Powers John’s Lane

Redbreast 12 Year
Redbreast 12 Year
Cask Strength

Redbreast 15 Year
Redbreast Lustau

Method and Madness
Single Malt

Method and Madness
Single Grain

Method and Madness
Single Pot Still

Method and Madness
Limited Ed. Wild Cherry Wood

Method and Madness
Limited Ed. Hungarian Oak

Method and Madness
Limited Ed. Oats and Malts

GIN
Cork Dry

5.25
4.95
5.25
5.25
6.50
8.25

5.10
6.95
5.50
10.50

9.25
13.90

15.00
14.25

10.25

10.25

11.25

12.25

12.25

16.25

4.95

DINGLE DISTILLERY, DINGLE

GIN
Dingle

6.50

GLENDALOUGH DISTILLERY,

WICKLOW

GIN
Glendalough Wild Botanical
Glendalough Rose

OLD BUSHMILLS

DISTILLERY, BUSHMILLS

WHISKEY
Bushmills

Black Bush
Bushmills 10 Year
Bushmills 14 Year
Bushmills 16 Year
Sexton

MITCHELL & SON
OF DUBLIN, MIDLETON

WHISKEY
Green Spot
Yellow Spot
Red Spot
Gold Spot

SLANE DISTILLERY,
MEATH

WHISKEY
Slane

5195
6.50

4.95
5.25
6.25
995
12.95
595

10.50
12.95
U705
17.50

5:25



WRHISKEY = BN = VODKA = RUM

RISH SPIRIT

BOATYARD DISTILLERY,
ENNISKILLEN

GIN

Boatyard Double Gin

Boatyard Old Tom

Boatyard Sloe Boat

VODKA

Boatyard Vodka

5:95
6.25
4.95

5.95

ECHLINVILLE DISTILLERY,

KIRCUBBIN

WHISKEY

Dunvilles 1808

Dunvilles 3 Crowns
Dunvilles 3 Crowns Peated
Dunvilles PX 12 Year

GIN

Echlinville

COPELAND DISTILLERY,
DONAGHADEE

WHISKEY
Copeland Merchants Quay

Copeland Merchants Quay
Bordeaux Rum Cask

GIN
Copeland Irish Gin

Copeland Rhuberry

Copeland Raspberry and Mint
RUM

Copeland Smugglers Reserve

Copeland Smugglers Reserve
Bordeaux Cask

Copeland Overproof

5:95
6.50
7.25
13.25

5.50

5.95
6.95

5:95
5:95
5.95

6.25
6.50

6.50

HINCH DISTILLERY,
BALLYNAHINCH
WHISKEY

Hinch Small Batch
Hinch Peated

Hinch 10 Year

GIN

Ninth Wave

6.25
6.95
8.95

6.25

MCCONNELL'S DISTILLERY,

BELFAST

WHISKEY

McConnell’s 5 Year
McConnell’s Sherry Cask

RADEMON ESTATE
DISTILLERY, CROSSGAR
GIN

Shortcross

Shortcross Citrus Drizzle
Shortcross Rosie’s Garden
POITIN

Shortcross Irish Poitin

TITANIC DISTILLERY,
BELFAST

WHISKEY

Titanic Whiskey

VODKA

Titanic Vodka

5.25
5.50

6.95
6.50
6.50

525

5.25

4.95

TEELING WHISKEY
DISTILLERY, DUBLIN
WHISKEY

Teeling Small Batch
POITIN

Teeling Spirit of

Dublin Poitin

THE QUIET MAN,
DERRY

WHISKEY

Quiet Man

Quiet Man 8 Year

FOUR PROVINCE BLEND

WHISKEY
Kirker Shamrock
Born Irish

JAWBOX DISTILLERY,
BELFAST

GIN

Jawbox

5.95

5.95

5.25
6.25

5:25
5245

6.25

FROM THE TOP SHELF
OLD BUSHMILLS
DISTILLERY, BUSHMILLS

Bushmills 21 Year 22.00
Bushmills 1608 50.00
400th Anniversary Ed.
Bushmills 2012 18.95
Pomerol Cask

Bushmills 2011 18.95
Sauternes Cask

Bushmills 2010 16.00
Cognac Cask

Bushmills 2008 17.00
Muscatel Cask

Bushmills 2002 35.00
Vermouth Cask

Bushmills 2000 39.25
Port Cask

Bushmills 1999 New 50.00
American Oak Cask

Bushmills 1995 70.00
Marsala Cask

MIDLETON DISTILLERY,
MIDLETON

Midleton 26.95
Very Rare 2022

Midleton 28.25
Very Rare 2023

Midleton Barry 30.00
Crocket Legacy Edition
Redbreast 21 Year 40.25
Redbreast 27 Year 66.95
Jameson 18 Year 25.95
Jameson 21 Year 50.00




RIERWAIINIERS

LA BATISSE MERLOT
BoTTLE 28.00 cLAss 7.50

FRANCE
Velvety black fruit with underlying rounded tannins.

TALINGA PARK SHIRAZ
BoTTLE 26.00 cLAss 7.00
AUSTRALIA
Full bodied Shiraz, bursting with ripe berry fruit, spices
and black pepper. Subtle tannins and a long, smooth finish.

LOS ARBOLES MALBEC
BOTTLE 27.00 cLAss 7.20
ARGENTINA
Aromas that evoke plums and strawberries.
Medium-bodied with silky tannins.

MARQUES DE NOMBREVILLA
OLD VINE GARNACHA
30.00
SPAIN
Rich in spicy notes and red ripened fruit. Balanced tannins
with a long-lasting finish where toasty notes appear.

DOMAINE DE TROIS CYPRES CAIRANNE
35.00
FRANCE
Aromas of red berries and cherries that are woven together
with spices, lavender and hints of white pepper.

FLEURIE ADRIEN PIERARNAULT
42.00
FRANCE
Red berry fruits, with the added complexity of darker fruits,
pepper and Christmas spices make for a lovely, easy drinking
but powerful red wine.



WILIIITHERWAIINIES

FLAVORELLI PINOT GRIGIO
BOTTLE 26.00 gLAss 7.00

A dry Pinot Grigio with a white flower nose, leading onto
a creamy soft mouthfeel with hints of lime and green apple.

TALINGA PARK CHARDONNAY

CHILE
BOTTLE 25.00 eLAss 6.75

Dry with vibrant aromas of white stone fruit, entwined

with grapefruit and hints of cinnamon, nutmeg and vanilla spice.

LAS GRASCIAS SAUVIGNON BLANC
BOTTLE 25.00 eLASsS 6.75

Bright and crispy, intense aromas of ripe gooseberry,
melon and grapefruit. Soft and fresh on the palate.

ANALIVIA VERDEJO
SPAIN
30.00
Aromas of juicy peach, mango and papaya,
paired with dried herbs and hay.

THE HOROLOGIST MARLBOROUGH
SAUVIGNON BLANC

NEW ZEALAND
BoTTLE 33.00 cLAss 8.50

Aromas of lemons and lime give way to a supernova of
rich gooseberry flavours and a clean, fruity finish.

CHABLIS ADRIAN PIERARNAULT

FRANCE

47.00

Arich and elegant Chablis with a full palate and a crisp dry finish.

Lovely layers of rich apple, and lemon and lime fruit character.

ROISTERWIINIES

FROCKS & THRILLS WHITE ZINFANDEL
BOTTLE 25.00 cLAss 6.75

USA
Hints of strawberry and summer fruits and a long, fresh finish.

MOUTON CADET ORGANIC ROSE
BoTTLE 36.00 GLASS 9.50
FRANCE
A zesty organic rose, bursting with fresh and juicy aromas
and flavours of raspberry, watermelon and citrus.

SIZAREYRIN GRS EHAVIRIAGINIE

CALOGERA PROSECCO
BoTTLE 33.00 cLAss 7.50

ITALY

Lively with clean fresh apple and sweet peach, mingled with citrus.

MARQUES DE LA LIGNE,

CREMANT DE BORDEAUX
40.00

FRANCE

VEUVE CLICQUOT NV
75.00

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE



SOFT DRINKS & TONIGS

SOFT DRINKS
& SODAS

COCA COLA

3.25

COKE ZERO

3.25

SPRITE

3.25

FANTA ORANGE

3.25

FANTA LEMON

3.25

RED BULL

3.95

OLD JAMAICA
GINGER BEER

3.95

DEEP RIVER
ROCK STILL

3.95

DEEP RIVER ROCK

SPARKLING

3.95

SOFT DRINKS & TONIGS

SCHWEPPES
TONICS & MIXERS

INDIAN TONIC

2.95

SLIMLINE TONIC

2.95

SODA WATER

2.95

GINGER ALE

2.95

LEMONADE

2.95

THREE CENTS
TONICS & MIXERS

AEGEAN TONIC

3.95

PINEAPPLE SODA

3.95

MANDARIN &
BERGAMOT SODA

3.95

PINK GRAPEFRUIT
SODA

3.95

GINGER BEER

3.95
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